72ROTA DAS CORTELHAS

Classificacdo geral Veteranos B Masculino

Class. Dorsa Nome Equipa Escaldo Tempo Dif. tota  Dif. parc
1 217  Pedro Figueira Angj6 Piscinas  Veteranos B 02:11:17 - -
2 222  JOAO CLARA infinity escolade VeteranosB 02:13:45 00:02:28  00:02:28
pedalar
vilanovense
3 214  Nuno Pedro da Silva Rodrigues Individual Veteranos B 02:20:37  00:09:20 00:06:52
4 229  Nuno Miguel margques Cunha Lobos da Veteranos B 02:26:00 00:14:43 00:05:23
SerralGrupo
Fapricela
5 216  Jorge Manuel Fonseca Primo Bikeonelas Veteranos B 02:29:37 00:18:20  00:03:37
6 223  Fausto Martins Korpo Activo Veteranos B 02:32:14  00:20:57  00:02:37
BTT /J.D.Monte
Redondo
7 203 Hugo Fiel InTTrilhosHD  Veteranos B 02:38:58 00:27:41 00:06:44
8 204  Pedro Paiva Cagareus Bike  Veteranos B 02:41:07 00:29:50  00:02:09
Team
9 221  Gabriel Gameiro BLACKBULLS/ VeteranosB 02:47:31 00:36:14 00:06:24
CLUBE
CONDEIXA /
CNI/NEUTURA
10 201 Antoénio Manuel Ferreira LobosdaSerra/ Veteranos B 02:48:43 00:37:26  00:01:12
Grupo Fapricela
11 215 Jodo Carvaho Lobosda Serra/  Veteranos B 02:51:04 00:39:47 00:02:21
Grupo Fapricela
12 218 Jodo Marques Acelerae Mataa Veteranos B 03:00:25 00:49:08 00:09:21
Veha BTT
Team
13 220 Miguel Almeida Cées de Caca Veteranos B 03:25:55 01:14:38  00:25:30
BTT
14 228 Agostinho Fernando Antunes Veteranos B 03:26:57 01:14:40  00:00:02
Coimbra
15 208 Paulo Barreirinhas LAMPR-EIA Veteranos B 03:26:01 01:14:44  00:00:04
16 205 David Henriques BTT-TM Veteranos B 03:26:50 01:15:33  00:00:49
17 207 Pedro César Ferreirada Costa Cagaréusbike  VeteranosB 03:27:46  01:16:29  00:00:56
tem
18 210 Alvaro Cordeiro BTT -TM Veteranos B 03:42:04 01:30:47 00:14:18
19 227 LuisManaia lobos da serra Veteranos B 03:42:50 01:31:33  00:00:46
20 226 Rogério Domingues Lobos da Veteranos B 03:48:27 01:37:10 00:05:37
Serra/Grupo
Fapricela
21 219 Hilton José Ferreirade Oliveira ABUTRES Veteranos B 04:14:00 02:02:43 00:25:33
22 209 Rui Cabral ABUTRESBIKE Veteranos B 04:14:.01  02:02:44  00:00:01
TEAM
23 224  PedroOliveira swichbiketeam  VeteranosB 04:18:18 02:07:01 00:04:17
24 225 PauloVaz SwichBike Team VeteranosB 04:22:03 02:10:46  00:03:45
25 212 LuisVerissmo Sempre aDescer Veteranos B 04:26:22 02:15.05 00:04:19
26 206 Rui Manue Colago LobosdaSerra Veteranos B 04:43:06 02:31:49 00:16:44
Grupo Fapricela
27 230 LuisFilipeCruz Lobosda Serra/ Veteranos B 04:43:07 02:31:50 00:00:01
Grupo Fapricela
28 213 CarlosSilva Lobos da Veteranos B 04:43:07 02:31:50  00:00:00
SerralGrupo

Fapricela
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29 211 Antonio Jose Vaada Pereira Sempre adescer Veteranos B 04:46:30 02:35:13 00:03:23
Florentino
D 202 HENRIQUE CARLOS BLACKBULLS VeteranosB Desistiu
CLUBE
CONDEIXA CNI

NEUTURA




